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53. kroz Istru 2013-Tour of Istria 2013 - Memorial Edi Rajkovic
Etapni plasman/Stage classification Umag - Labin 20.4.2013

2. Etapa - 2
nd

 Stage 90 km 36,253 km/h Rampa/Time Limit: 2:59:00

Mjesto

Place
St. Br UCI code

Prezime Ime

Surname, name

Ekipa 

Team

Vrijeme

Time&Gap
 + / -

1 55 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Great Britain 2 28'57'' - 0:10
2 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France - `` - - 0:06
3 184 AUT19950306 SCHLEMMER Lukas Austria - `` - - 0:04
4 86 SLO19950213 PER David Slovenia - `` -
5 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia - `` - - 0:04
6 180 FRA19950626 DEVERCHERE Valentin France 0'04''
7 37 NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian Norway - `` -
8 65 SUI*19960418 MULLER Patrick Suisse - `` -
9 177 FRA19950701 GESBERT Elie France - `` -
10 161 ITA19950523 ROTA Lorenzo Italy - `` -
11 186 AUT19950917 STOCK Mario Austria 0'12''
12 1 DEN*19960315 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip Denmark - `` -
13 171 RUS19950321 NYCH Artem Russia - `` -
14 151 GRE19950525 FARANTAKIS Stylianos Greece 0'15''
15 44 GER19950109 SCHULZE Julian Germany 0'18''
16 179 FRA19950103 RAYNAUD Antoine France 0'21''
17 9 NED19950117 GOEREE Niels Netherlands - `` -
18 59 GBR19950805 DAVIES Scott Great Britain - `` -
19 163 POL19950521 SALAMACHA Dawid Poland - `` - - 0:01
20 45 GER19950130 SUSEMILCH Eric Germany - `` -
21 166 POL19950406 SZELAG Gracjan Poland - `` -
22 91 HUN19950807 VARRO Gergely Hungary - `` -
23 178 FRA19950520 JOURNIAUX Axel France - `` -
24 160 ITA19950531 PESSOTTO Yuri Italy - `` - - 0:03
25 26 BEL19950525 VERSTEPEN Dries Belgium 0'27''
26 31 JPN19950928 KUROEDA Saya Japan - `` -
27 78 CZE*19960509 TOUPALIK Adam Czech Republik - `` -
28 40 NOR*19960413 HALVORSEN Kristoffer Norway - `` - - 0:03
29 30 BEL19950106 VAN DEN BRANDE Julien Belgium 0'31'' - 0:01
30 39 NOR19950404 THEODORSEN Petter Norway - `` -
31 52 KAZ19950831 SHEMYAKIN Sergey Kazakhstan - `` -
32 173 RUS19950421 CHURSIN Pavel Russia - `` -
33 5 DEN19950827 WANG Emil Denmark - `` -33 5 DEN19950827 WANG Emil Denmark - `` -
34 167 POL19950422 KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej Poland 0'38''
35 50 KAZ19950616 PERNEBEKOV Yerlan Kazakhstan 0'42''
36 185 AUT19950320 WOHRER Andreas Austria 0'47''
37 169 RUS*19961207 KURIANOV Stepan Russia 0'49''
38 181 AUT*19960105 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin Austria - `` -
39 48 GER*19960909 KAMNA Lennard Germany - `` -
40 35 JPN19950903 OKA Atsushi Japan 1'00''
41 87 SLO19951110 RUCIGAJ Ziga Slovenia 1'07''
42 90 SLO19950728 SAFARIC KOLAR Matic Slovenia 1'50''
43 183 AUT*19961002 BRKIC Benjamin Austria 2'00''
44 85 SLO19950620 KATRASNIK Gasper Slovenia 2'34''
45 89 SLO*19961122 VEBER Matic Slovenia - `` -
46 33 JPN19950820 YOKOYAMA Kota Japan 2'39''
47 11 NED19950107 HONIGH Nino Netherlands 4'07''
48 38 NOR19950920 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas Norway 4'10''
49 174 RUS19951024 MOSIN Sergei Russia 4'12''
50 28 BEL*19961031 MENTEN Milan Belgium 4'17''
51 165 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr Poland - `` -
52 84 SVK19950911 HARAG Tomas Slovakia 4'22''
53 43 GER19950126 NOWAK Florian Germany - `` -
54 162 ITA19950607 TERRUZZI Riccardo Italy - `` -
55 92 HUN19950419 PELIKAN Janos Hungary - `` -
56 182 AUT*19961001 PINTER Oliver Austria - `` -
57 7 NED19950524 DE JONG Martijn Netherlands - `` -
58 36 JPN*19960612 HASHIZUME Jo Japan - `` -
59 6 DEN*19960804 HARTVIG Danile Henning Denmark - `` -
60 76 CZE19950830 FIALA Petr Czech Republik - `` -
61 62 SUI19950311 BRUHLMANN Simon Suisse - `` -
62 32 JPN19950114 YOSHIDA Masaki Japan - `` -
63 2 DEN19950403 POULSEN Jonas Denmark - `` -
64 170 RUS19950412 KOMIN Aleksandr Russia 4'35''
65 164 POL19950215 KONWA Piotr Poland - `` -
66 88 SLO19951229 KOVACIC Luka Slovenia - `` -
67 34 JPN*19960108 YAMAMOTO Masaki Japan 5'46''
68 42 NOR*19960709 SKJOLDEN Glenn Marius Norway 5'50''
69 159 ITA19950419 MINALI Riccardo Italy - `` -

Printed 20.4.2013 at 15:42

No. of starters: 123
Out of time limits: 0
DQ: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 5



53. kroz Istru 2013-Tour of Istria 2013 - Memorial Edi Rajkovic
Etapni plasman/Stage classification Umag - Labin 20.4.2013

2. Etapa - 2
nd

 Stage 90 km 36,253 km/h Rampa/Time Limit: 2:59:00

Mjesto

Place
St. Br UCI code

Prezime Ime

Surname, name

Ekipa 

Team

Vrijeme

Time&Gap
 + / -

70 53 KAZ*19960306 SHTEIN Grigoriy Kazakhstan 5'01''
71 4 DEN19950203 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wichman Denmark 5'29''
72 157 ITA*19960725 GANNA Filippo Italy 5'32''
73 60 GBR19950614 SCOTT Jacob Great Britain 7'11''
74 79 SVK*19960415 ZVERKO David Slovakia 7'44''
75 61 SUI19951018 BALLET Alexandre Suisse 8'40''
76 168 POL19951004 PALUTA Michal Poland 11'16''
77 95 HUN*19960326 MORICZ Daniel Hungary 11'18''
78 13 CRO19950118 CENGIC Filip Croatia 11'33''
79 66 SUI19951125 VON BURG Dominic Suisse 11'40''
80 83 SVK19950314 DUBEN Martin Slovakia - `` -
81 82 SVK*19960130 BELLAN Juraj Slovakia - `` -
82 77 CZE*19960511 RAJCHART Jan Czech Republik 11'43''
83 152 GRE19950923 KAKAVELAKIS Ioannis Greece 11'51''
84 64 SUI19950523 KELLER Chiron Suisse - `` -
85 68 SRB*19960525 KALABA Dusan Serbia 11'53''
86 41 NOR19950730 SANDAL Henrik Norway 11'59''
87 49 KAZ19950419 RIVE Dmitriy Kazakhstan 12'04''
88 58 GBR19951126 WOOD Oliver Great Britain 12'16''
89 51 KAZ19950530 SHTYRBULOV Maxim Kazakhstan 13'24''
90 175 FRA19950407 LECROQ Jeremy France 13'27''
91 80 SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan Slovakia 13'29''
92 54 KAZ*19960519 GIDICH Yevgeniy Kazakhstan - `` -
93 57 GBR19950304 RAGAN Jacob Great Britain - `` -
94 12 NED*19960219 MAAS Jan Netherlands - `` -
95 158 ITA*19960703 GARAVAGLIA Giacomo Italy - `` -
96 72 SRB19950805 MILADINOVIC Milos Serbia 13'33''
97 63 SUI*19960731 CAMINADA Zeno Suisse 13'37''
98 75 CZE*19960127 SIPOS Marek Czech Republik - `` -
99 46 GER19950529 WEDLER Tristan Germany - `` -

100 47 GER19950507 STEGER Lukas Germany - `` -
101 29 BEL*19960603 ARIMONT Charlie Belgium - `` -
102 94 HUN19951126 ROZSA Balazs Hungary 13'42''102 94 HUN19951126 ROZSA Balazs Hungary 13'42''
103 67 SRB19950127 KOTUR Luka Serbia - `` -
104 74 CZE19951023 NEUMAN Dominik Czech Republik 13'44''
105 81 SVK*19960612 BASKA Denis Slovakia 13'47''
106 15 CRO19950427 KOZLOVIC Peter Croatia 14'01''
107 71 SRB*19960209 BOGDANOVIC Milan Serbia 14'03''
108 69 SRB*19960719 MILOSEVIC Danilo Serbia 14'20''
109 73 CZE*19960924 CAMRDA Pavel Czech Republik 15'57''
110 27 BEL19950201 PLANCKAERT Edward Belgium 21'30''
111 25 BEL*19960321 WOUTERS Enzo Belgium 21'38''
112 8 NED*19960529 TALEN Jordi Netherlands - `` -
113 3 DEN19951002 RAVNSHOLT Emil Denmark 21'59''
114 17 CRO*19960517 KRISTIC Bruno Croatia - `` -
115 155 GRE19950628 DOUGALIS Markos Greece - `` -
116 153 GRE19951218 DOXARAS Evangelos Greece 22'11''
117 93 HUN19950425 LENGYEL Zoltan Hungary 27'34''
118 154 GRE*19960127 RAKITZOPOULOS Theodoros Greece 28'39''

10 NED19950929 DE JONG Jaap Netherlands DNF
14 CRO19951203 JELINIC Zvonimir Croatia DNF
16 CRO*19960117 SIMIC Stjepan Croatia DNF
18 CRO*19960804 VUGA Paolo Croatia DNF
56 GBR19951104 LAWLESS Christopher Great Britain DNF

Printed 20.4.2013 at 15:42

No. of starters: 123
Out of time limits: 0
DQ: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 5



Race distance: Race average:

20.4.2013 187,0 km 39,714km/h

Generalni plasman nakon etape / Individual clasification after stage:2

Mjesto

Place
St. Br UCI code

Prezime Ime

Surname, name

Ekipa 

Team

Vrijeme

Time&Gap
1 55 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Great Britain 4h42'18''

2 86 SLO19950213 PER David Slovenia 0'03''

3 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 0'08''

4 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France 0'13''

5 177 FRA19950701 GESBERT Elie France 0'18''

6 1 DEN*19960315 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip Denmark 0'26''

7 171 RUS19950321 NYCH Artem Russia - `` -

8 160 ITA19950531 PESSOTTO Yuri Italy - `` -

9 186 AUT19950917 STOCK Mario Austria 0'32''

10 179 FRA19950103 RAYNAUD Antoine France 0'35''

11 44 GER19950109 SCHULZE Julian Germany 0'38''

12 52 KAZ19950831 SHEMYAKIN Sergey Kazakhstan 0'45''

13 184 AUT19950306 SCHLEMMER Lukas Austria 1'17''

14 161 ITA19950523 ROTA Lorenzo Italy 1'23''

15 180 FRA19950626 DEVERCHERE Valentin France 1'25''

16 65 SUI*19960418 MULLER Patrick Suisse - `` -

17 37 NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian Norway - `` -

18 151 GRE19950525 FARANTAKIS Stylianos Greece 1'36''

19 163 POL19950521 SALAMACHA Dawid Poland 1'41''

20 45 GER19950130 SUSEMILCH Eric Germany 1'42''

21 9 NED19950117 GOEREE Niels Netherlands - `` -

22 91 HUN19950807 VARRO Gergely Hungary - `` -

23 166 POL19950406 SZELAG Gracjan Poland - `` -

24 178 FRA19950520 JOURNIAUX Axel France - `` -

25 59 GBR19950805 DAVIES Scott Great Britain - `` -

26 40 NOR*19960413 HALVORSEN Kristoffer Norway - `` -

27 30 BEL19950106 VAN DEN BRANDE Julien Belgium 1'48''

28 78 CZE*19960509 TOUPALIK Adam Czech Republik 1'48''

29 26 BEL19950525 VERSTEPEN Dries Belgium - `` -

30 173 RUS19950421 CHURSIN Pavel Russia 1'52''

31 39 NOR19950404 THEODORSEN Petter Norway - `` -31 39 NOR19950404 THEODORSEN Petter Norway - `` -

32 5 DEN19950827 WANG Emil Denmark - `` -

33 167 POL19950422 KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej Poland 1'59''

34 50 KAZ19950616 PERNEBEKOV Yerlan Kazakhstan 2'03''

35 185 AUT19950320 WOHRER Andreas Austria 2'08''

36 48 GER*19960909 KAMNA Lennard Germany 2'09''

37 169 RUS*19961207 KURIANOV Stepan Russia 2'10''

38 181 AUT*19960105 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin Austria - `` -

39 35 JPN19950903 OKA Atsushi Japan 2'21''

40 87 SLO19951110 RUCIGAJ Ziga Slovenia 2'28''

41 90 SLO19950728 SAFARIC KOLAR Matic Slovenia 3'11''

42 183 AUT*19961002 BRKIC Benjamin Austria 3'21''

43 89 SLO*19961122 VEBER Matic Slovenia 3'55''

44 85 SLO19950620 KATRASNIK Gasper Slovenia - `` -

45 33 JPN19950820 YOKOYAMA Kota Japan 4'00''

46 11 NED19950107 HONIGH Nino Netherlands 4'21''

47 38 NOR19950920 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas Norway 5'31''

48 174 RUS19951024 MOSIN Sergei Russia 5'33''

49 165 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr Poland 5'38''

50 28 BEL*19961031 MENTEN Milan Belgium - `` -

51 43 GER19950126 NOWAK Florian Germany 5'43''

52 162 ITA19950607 TERRUZZI Riccardo Italy - `` -

53 92 HUN19950419 PELIKAN Janos Hungary - `` -

54 2 DEN19950403 POULSEN Jonas Denmark - `` -

55 7 NED19950524 DE JONG Martijn Netherlands - `` -

56 6 DEN*19960804 HARTVIG Danile Henning Denmark - `` -

57 62 SUI19950311 BRUHLMANN Simon Suisse - `` -

58 36 JPN*19960612 HASHIZUME Jo Japan - `` -

59 84 SVK19950911 HARAG Tomas Slovakia - `` -

60 182 AUT*19961001 PINTER Oliver Austria - `` -

61 170 RUS19950412 KOMIN Aleksandr Russia 5'56''

62 164 POL19950215 KONWA Piotr Poland - `` -

63 88 SLO19951229 KOVACIC Luka Slovenia - `` -

64 53 KAZ*19960306 SHTEIN Grigoriy Kazakhstan 6'22''

65 4 DEN19950203 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wichman Denmark 6'49''

Foto-finish - Data processing
ivo.rilovic@gmail.com



Race distance: Race average:

20.4.2013 187,0 km 39,714km/h

Generalni plasman nakon etape / Individual clasification after stage:2

Mjesto

Place
St. Br UCI code

Prezime Ime

Surname, name

Ekipa 

Team

Vrijeme

Time&Gap
66 157 ITA*19960725 GANNA Filippo Italy 6'53''

67 159 ITA19950419 MINALI Riccardo Italy 7'11''

68 42 NOR*19960709 SKJOLDEN Glenn Marius Norway - `` -

69 31 JPN19950928 KUROEDA Saya Japan 8'29''

70 60 GBR19950614 SCOTT Jacob Great Britain 8'32''

71 76 CZE19950830 FIALA Petr Czech Republik 12'13''

72 168 POL19951004 PALUTA Michal Poland 12'37''

73 66 SUI19951125 VON BURG Dominic Suisse 13'01''

74 82 SVK*19960130 BELLAN Juraj Slovakia - `` -

75 83 SVK19950314 DUBEN Martin Slovakia - `` -

76 68 SRB*19960525 KALABA Dusan Serbia 13'14''

77 41 NOR19950730 SANDAL Henrik Norway 13'20''

78 49 KAZ19950419 RIVE Dmitriy Kazakhstan 13'25''

79 58 GBR19951126 WOOD Oliver Great Britain 13'37''

80 79 SVK*19960415 ZVERKO David Slovakia 14'23''

81 51 KAZ19950530 SHTYRBULOV Maxim Kazakhstan 14'45''

82 175 FRA19950407 LECROQ Jeremy France 14'48''

83 57 GBR19950304 RAGAN Jacob Great Britain 14'50''

84 12 NED*19960219 MAAS Jan Netherlands - `` -

85 80 SVK19950911 HOLOMEK Milan Slovakia - `` -

86 158 ITA*19960703 GARAVAGLIA Giacomo Italy - `` -

87 46 GER19950529 WEDLER Tristan Germany 14'58''

88 47 GER19950507 STEGER Lukas Germany - `` -

89 63 SUI*19960731 CAMINADA Zeno Suisse - `` -

90 67 SRB19950127 KOTUR Luka Serbia 15'03''

91 81 SVK*19960612 BASKA Denis Slovakia 15'08''

92 29 BEL*19960603 ARIMONT Charlie Belgium 15'16''

93 61 SUI19951018 BALLET Alexandre Suisse 16'42''

94 77 CZE*19960511 RAJCHART Jan Czech Republik 18'22''

95 73 CZE*19960924 CAMRDA Pavel Czech Republik 19'18''

96 74 CZE19951023 NEUMAN Dominik Czech Republik 20'23''96 74 CZE19951023 NEUMAN Dominik Czech Republik 20'23''

97 32 JPN19950114 YOSHIDA Masaki Japan 20'27''

98 95 HUN*19960326 MORICZ Daniel Hungary 20'59''

99 13 CRO19950118 CENGIC Filip Croatia 21'14''

100 54 KAZ*19960519 GIDICH Yevgeniy Kazakhstan 21'31''

101 152 GRE19950923 KAKAVELAKIS Ioannis Greece 21'32''

102 64 SUI19950523 KELLER Chiron Suisse - `` -

103 94 HUN19951126 ROZSA Balazs Hungary 21'44''

104 34 JPN*19960108 YAMAMOTO Masaki Japan 21'51''

105 15 CRO19950427 KOZLOVIC Peter Croatia 22'08''

106 3 DEN19951002 RAVNSHOLT Emil Denmark 22'39''

107 25 BEL*19960321 WOUTERS Enzo Belgium 22'59''

108 8 NED*19960529 TALEN Jordi Netherlands - `` -

109 27 BEL19950201 PLANCKAERT Edward Belgium 23'09''

110 72 SRB19950805 MILADINOVIC Milos Serbia 23'14''

111 75 CZE*19960127 SIPOS Marek Czech Republik 23'18''

112 71 SRB*19960209 BOGDANOVIC Milan Serbia 23'44''

113 69 SRB*19960719 MILOSEVIC Danilo Serbia 24'01''

114 153 GRE19951218 DOXARAS Evangelos Greece 30'11''

115 155 GRE19950628 DOUGALIS Markos Greece 31'56''

116 17 CRO*19960517 KRISTIC Bruno Croatia 31'59''

117 93 HUN19950425 LENGYEL Zoltan Hungary 37'15''

118 154 GRE*19960127 RAKITZOPOULOS Theodoros Greece 38'20''

Foto-finish - Data processing
ivo.rilovic@gmail.com



Mladi natjecatelji / Individual clasification of young athlets after stage 2.

Mjesto

Place
St. Br UCI code

Prezime Ime

Surname, name

Ekipa 

Team

Vrijeme

Time&Gap
1 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France 4h42'31''

2 1 DEN*19960315 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip Denmark 00'13''

3 65 SUI*19960418 MULLER Patrick Suisse 01'12''

4 40 NOR*19960413 HALVORSEN Kristoffer Norway 01'29''

5 78 CZE*19960509 TOUPALIK Adam Czech Republik 01'35''

6 48 GER*19960909 KAMNA Lennard Germany 01'56''

7 169 RUS*19961207 KURIANOV Stepan Russia 01'57''

8 181 AUT*19960105 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin Austria - `` -

9 183 AUT*19961002 BRKIC Benjamin Austria 03'08''

10 89 SLO*19961122 VEBER Matic Slovenia 03'42''

11 28 BEL*19961031 MENTEN Milan Belgium 05'25''

12 6 DEN*19960804 HARTVIG Danile Henning Denmark 05'30''

13 36 JPN*19960612 HASHIZUME Jo Japan - `` -

14 182 AUT*19961001 PINTER Oliver Austria - `` -

15 53 KAZ*19960306 SHTEIN Grigoriy Kazakhstan 06'09''

16 157 ITA*19960725 GANNA Filippo Italy 06'40''

17 42 NOR*19960709 SKJOLDEN Glenn Marius Norway 06'58''

18 82 SVK*19960130 BELLAN Juraj Slovakia 12'48''

19 68 SRB*19960525 KALABA Dusan Serbia 13'01''

20 79 SVK*19960415 ZVERKO David Slovakia 14'10''

21 12 NED*19960219 MAAS Jan Netherlands 14'37''

22 158 ITA*19960703 GARAVAGLIA Giacomo Italy - `` -

23 63 SUI*19960731 CAMINADA Zeno Suisse 14'45''

24 81 SVK*19960612 BASKA Denis Slovakia 14'55''

25 29 BEL*19960603 ARIMONT Charlie Belgium 15'03''

26 77 CZE*19960511 RAJCHART Jan Czech Republik 18'09''

27 73 CZE*19960924 CAMRDA Pavel Czech Republik 19'05''

28 95 HUN*19960326 MORICZ Daniel Hungary 20'46''

29 54 KAZ*19960519 GIDICH Yevgeniy Kazakhstan 21'18''

30 34 JPN*19960108 YAMAMOTO Masaki Japan 21'38''

31 25 BEL*19960321 WOUTERS Enzo Belgium 22'46''

32 8 NED*19960529 TALEN Jordi Netherlands - `` -

33 75 CZE*19960127 SIPOS Marek Czech Republik 23'05''

34 71 SRB*19960209 BOGDANOVIC Milan Serbia 23'31''

35 69 SRB*19960719 MILOSEVIC Danilo Serbia 23'48''

36 17 CRO*19960517 KRISTIC Bruno Croatia 31'46''

37 154 GRE*19960127 RAKITZOPOULOS Theodoros Greece 38'07''



Team classification: 
Pl Team Time&Gap 

1 France 14:07:49 
2 Russia 0:01:37 
3 Austria 0:03:06 
4 Germany 0:03:35 
5 Norway 0:04:10 
6 Poland 0:04:28 
7 Slovenia 0:04:57 
8 Denmark 0:06:25 
9 Italy 0:06:48 

10 Japan 0:07:14 
11 Kazakhstan 0:08:15 
12 Belgium 0:08:23 
13 Great Britain 0:09:33 
14 Netherlands 0:10:51 
15 Suisse 0:16:14 
16 Hungary 0:25:50 
17 Slovakia 0:26:54 
18 Czech Republik 0:26:58 
19 Serbia 0:50:36 
20 Greece 0:52:12 
21 Croatia 1:05:47 

   

Team car order for 3rd a stage: 
1 Great Britain 
2 Slovenia 
3 Russia 
4 France 
5 Denmark 
6 Italy 
7 Austria 
8 Germany 
9 Kazakhstan 
10 Suisse 
11 Norway 
12 Greece 
13 Poland 
14 Netherlands 
15 Hungary 
16 Belgium 
17 Czech Republik 
18 Japan 
19 Slovakia 
20 Serbia 
21 Croatia 
  

IS-3 Oprtalj 28 km 

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 40 NOR*19960413 HALVORSEN Kristoffer Norway 5 

2 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 3 

3 30 BEL19950106 VAN DEN BRANDE Julien Belgium 1 

IS-4 Pazin 57 km 

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 160 ITA19950531 PESSOTTO Yuri Italy 5 

2 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 3 

3 163 POL19950521 SALAMACHA Dawid Poland 1 

 

Intermediate sprints (IS) after Stage 2   

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 40 NOR*19960413 HALVORSEN Kristoffer Norway 10 

2 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 9 

3 30 BEL19950106 VAN DEN BRANDE Julien Belgium 6 

4 160 ITA19950531 PESSOTTO Yuri Italy 5 

5 161 ITA19950523 ROTA Lorenzo Italy 3 

6 4 DEN19950203 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wichman Denmark 1 

7 48 GER*19960909 KAMNA Lennard Germany 1 

8 163 POL19950521 SALAMACHA Dawid Poland 1 

 
 

HC 3 Kaldir 40km 

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 87 SLO19951110 RUCIGAJ Ziga Slovenia 5 

2 178 FRA19950520 JOURNIAUX Axel France 4 

3 177 FRA19950701 GESBERT Elie France 3 

4 161 ITA19950523 ROTA Lorenzo Italy 2 

5 186 AUT19950917 STOCK Mario Austria 1 

HC 4 Dražej 60km 

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 179 FRA19950103 RAYNAUD Antoine France 5 

2 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 4 

3 44 GER19950109 SCHULZE Julian Germany 3 

4 173 RUS19950421 CHURSIN Pavel Russia 2 

5 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France 1 



 
Hill climbs (HC) after Stage 2   

Place No UCI code Surname, name Team Pt 

1 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 13 

2 55 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Great Britain 9 

3 44 GER19950109 SCHULZE Julian Germany 6 

4 87 SLO19951110 RUCIGAJ Ziga Slovenia 5 

5 179 FRA19950103 RAYNAUD Antoine France 5 

6 178 FRA19950520 JOURNIAUX Axel France 4 

7 160 ITA19950531 PESSOTTO Yuri Italy 3 

8 177 FRA19950701 GESBERT Elie France 3 

9 186 AUT19950917 STOCK Mario Austria 3 

10 86 SLO19950213 PER David Slovenia 2 

11 161 ITA19950523 ROTA Lorenzo Italy 2 

12 173 RUS19950421 CHURSIN Pavel Russia 2 

13 171 RUS19950321 NYCH Artem Russia 1 

14 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France 1 

15 181 AUT*19960105 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin Austria 1 

 
  

Generalni plasman po bodovima  / General Points classification after stage: 2 

Mjesto 
Place 

St. 
Br 

UCI code 
Prezime Ime 
Surname, name 

Ekipa  
Team 

Bodovi 
Points 

1 55 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Great Britain 42 

2 86 SLO19950213 PER David Slovenia 40 

3 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France 25 

4 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 22 

5 160 ITA19950531 PESSOTTO Yuri Italy 20 

6 184 AUT19950306 SCHLEMMER Lukas Austria 17 

7 11 NED19950107 HONIGH Nino Netherlands 15 

8 177 FRA19950701 GESBERT Elie France 15 

9 179 FRA19950103 RAYNAUD Antoine France 13 

10 180 FRA19950626 DEVERCHERE Valentin France 12 

11 1 DEN*19960315 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip Denmark 11 

12 52 KAZ19950831 SHEMYAKIN Sergey Kazakhstan 11 

13 37 NOR19950530 AASVOLD Kristian Norway 9 

14 171 RUS19950321 NYCH Artem Russia 9 

15 65 SUI*19960418 MULLER Patrick Suisse 8 

16 186 AUT19950917 STOCK Mario Austria 8 

17 161 ITA19950523 ROTA Lorenzo Italy 6 

18 44 GER19950109 SCHULZE Julian Germany 5 

19 3 DEN19951002 RAVNSHOLT Emil  Denmark 2 

20 151 GRE19950525 FARANTAKIS Stylianos Greece 2 

 

Jerseys owners after 2nd Stage 

Jerseys No UCI code Surname, name Team 

Yellow 55 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Great Britain 

Red 55 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Great Britain 

White 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France 

Blue 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 

Green 40 NOR*19960413 HALVORSEN Kristoffer Norway 

 

Jerseys wear in 3rd Stage 

Jerseys No UCI code Surname, name Team 

Yellow 55 GBR19950330 GEOGHEGAN Hart Great Britain 

Red 86 SLO19950213 PER David Slovenia 

White 176 FRA*19960707 TOUZE Damien France 

Blue 172 RUS19950517 STRAKHOV Dmitry Russia 

Green 40 NOR*19960413 HALVORSEN Kristoffer Norway 

Decisions of the Commissaries panel No2 
RAS 
Izvješće sudačkog kolegija Br 2 
Ništa za izvijestiti 
 
Commissairres’ panel 



3rd
 Stage Start list

Denmark Kazakhstan Hungary

1 PEDERSEN Casper Phillip 6 0:00:26 49 RIVE Dmitriy 78 0:13:25 91 VARRO Gergely 22 0:01:42

2 POULSEN Jonas 54 0:05:43 50 PERNEBEKOV Yerlan 34 0:02:03 92 PELIKAN Janos 53 0:05:43

3 RAVNSHOLT Emil 106 0:22:39 51 SHTYRBULOV Maxim 81 0:14:45 93 LENGYEL Zoltan 117 0:37:15

4 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wichman65 0:06:49 52 SHEMYAKIN Sergey 12 0:00:45 94 ROZSA Balazs 103 0:21:44

5 WANG Emil 32 0:01:52 53 SHTEIN Grigoriy 64 0:06:22 95 MORICZ Daniel 98 0:20:59

6 HARTVIG Danile Henning 56 0:05:43 54 GIDICH Yevgeniy 100 0:21:31 96 FERENCZ Soma 125 18:17:41

Netherlands Great Britain Greece

7 DE JONG Martijn 55 0:05:43 55 GEOGHEGAN Hart 1 0:00:00 151 FARANTAKIS Stylianos 18 0:01:36

8 TALEN Jordi 108 0:22:59 56 LAWLESS Christopher 119 20:32:24 152 KAKAVELAKIS Ioannis 101 0:21:32

9 GOEREE Niels 21 0:01:42 57 RAGAN Jacob 83 0:14:50 153 DOXARAS Evangelos 114 0:30:11

10 DE JONG Jaap 121 20:32:42 58 WOOD Oliver 79 0:13:37 154 RAKITZOPOULOS Theodoros118 0:38:20

11 HONIGH Nino 46 0:04:21 59 DAVIES Scott 25 0:01:42 155 DOUGALIS Markos 115 0:31:56

12 MAAS Jan 84 0:14:50 60 SCOTT Jacob 70 0:08:32 156 ZEGKLIS Markos 126 18:17:41

Croatia Suisse Italy

13 CENGIC Filip 99 0:21:14 61 BALLET Alexandre 93 0:16:42 157 GANNA Filippo 66 0:06:53

14 JELINIC Zvonimir 123 20:47:58 62 BRUHLMANN Simon 57 0:05:43 158 GARAVAGLIA Giacomo 86 0:14:50

15 KOZLOVIC Peter 105 0:22:08 63 CAMINADA Zeno 89 0:14:58 159 MINALI Riccardo 67 0:07:11

16 SIMIC Stjepan 122 20:40:44 64 KELLER Chiron 102 0:21:32 160 PESSOTTO Yuri 8 0:00:26

17 KRISTIC Bruno 116 0:31:59 65 MULLER Patrick 16 0:01:25 161 ROTA Lorenzo 14 0:01:23

18 VUGA Paolo 120 20:32:24 66 VON BURG Dominic 73 0:13:01 162 TERRUZZI Riccardo 52 0:05:43

Belgium Serbia Poland

25 WOUTERS Enzo 107 0:22:59 67 KOTUR Luka 90 0:15:03 163 SALAMACHA Dawid 19 0:01:41

26 VERSTEPEN Dries 29 0:01:48 68 KALABA Dusan 76 0:13:14 164 KONWA Piotr 62 0:05:56

27 PLANCKAERT Edward 109 0:23:09 69 MILOSEVIC Danilo 113 0:24:01 165 BROZYNA Piotr 49 0:05:38

28 MENTEN Milan 50 0:05:38 70 SIMONOVIC Borislav 124 18:17:41 166 SZELAG Gracjan 23 0:01:42

29 ARIMONT Charlie 92 0:15:16 71 BOGDANOVIC Milan 112 0:23:44 167 KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej 33 0:01:59

30 VAN DEN BRANDE Julien 27 0:01:48 72 MILADINOVIC Milos 110 0:23:14 168 PALUTA Michal 72 0:12:37

Japan Czech Republik Russia

31 KUROEDA Saya 69 0:08:29 73 CAMRDA Pavel 95 0:19:18 169 KURIANOV Stepan 37 0:02:10

32 YOSHIDA Masaki 97 0:20:27 74 NEUMAN Dominik 96 0:20:23 170 KOMIN Aleksandr 61 0:05:56

33 YOKOYAMA Kota 45 0:04:00 75 SIPOS Marek 111 0:23:18 171 NYCH Artem 7 0:00:26

34 YAMAMOTO Masaki 104 0:21:51 76 FIALA Petr 71 0:12:13 172 STRAKHOV Dmitry 3 0:00:08

35 OKA Atsushi 39 0:02:21 77 RAJCHART Jan 94 0:18:22 173 CHURSIN Pavel 30 0:01:52

36 HASHIZUME Jo 58 0:05:43 78 TOUPALIK Adam 28 0:01:48 174 MOSIN Sergei 48 0:05:33

Norway Slovakia France

37 AASVOLD Kristian 17 0:01:25 79 ZVERKO David 80 0:14:23 175 LECROQ Jeremy 82 0:14:48

38 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas 47 0:05:31 80 HOLOMEK Milan 85 0:14:50 176 TOUZE Damien 4 0:00:13

39 THEODORSEN Petter 31 0:01:52 81 BASKA Denis 91 0:15:08 177 GESBERT Elie 5 0:00:18

40 HALVORSEN Kristoffer 26 0:01:42 82 BELLAN Juraj 74 0:13:01 178 JOURNIAUX Axel 24 0:01:42

41 SANDAL Henrik 77 0:13:20 83 DUBEN Martin 75 0:13:01 179 RAYNAUD Antoine 10 0:00:35

42 SKJOLDEN Glenn Marius 68 0:07:11 84 HARAG Tomas 59 0:05:43 180 DEVERCHERE Valentin 15 0:01:25

Germany Slovenia Austria

43 NOWAK Florian 51 0:05:43 85 KATRASNIK Gasper 44 0:03:55 181 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin 38 0:02:10

44 SCHULZE Julian 11 0:00:38 86 PER David 2 0:00:03 182 PINTER Oliver 60 0:05:43

45 SUSEMILCH Eric 20 0:01:42 87 RUCIGAJ Ziga 40 0:02:28 183 BRKIC Benjamin 42 0:03:21

46 WEDLER Tristan 87 0:14:58 88 KOVACIC Luka 63 0:05:56 184 SCHLEMMER Lukas 13 0:01:17

47 STEGER Lukas 88 0:14:58 89 VEBER Matic 43 0:03:55 185 WOHRER Andreas 35 0:02:08

48 KAMNA Lennard 36 0:02:09 90 SAFARIC KOLAR Matic 41 0:03:11 186 STOCK Mario 9 0:00:32


